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Final Results
Laholm Sandsational ´23
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Laholm Sandsational ´23 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 685.6516 213. Peter Kastell +Open - U SWE kastell

2 94.56 648.3767 1. Albin Hylander +Open J U SWE hylanderjunior

3 93.05 637.9803 57. Hugo Rinaldo +Open SJ U SWE rinaldojr

4 87.61 600.6891 2. Pär Hylander +Open S U SWE hylander

5 76.17 522.2567 11. Tobias Henriksson +Open S U SWE monthe

6 73.06 500.9532 123. Mathias Rinaldo +Open S U SWE pewpewu2

7 70.71 484.8083 33. Daniel Denwood +Open S U SWE doubledelta

8 67.21 460.8003 67. Leif Madsen +Open SS U SWE mrfatandslow

9 52.87 362.4744 173. Marcus Larsson +Open - U SWE marqsmen

10 51.41 352.5031 211. Ida Rinaldo +Open SJ U SWE rinaldosuperjr

11 41.26 282.9228 132. Mikael Rikede -Open S U SWE

12 38.66 265.0630 138. Stefan Didio -Open SS U SWE sd59

13 37.57 257.5928 18. Daniel Svärd -Open - U SWE

14 36.52 250.3875 26. Lars Jönsson -Open SS U SWE znake

15 16.42 112.5857 209. Carsten Wulffeld -Open S U SWE
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Laholm Sandsational ´23 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 663.1360 9. Per-Arne Svensson +Standard S U SWE caliber

2 73.32 486.2371 63. Johan Ericsson -Standard S U SWE

3 69.78 462.7406 198. Bengt Karlsson -Standard S U SWE

4 66.89 443.5813 17. Per Ekelund -Standard S U SWE ekis

5 63.96 424.1343 80. Angelica Sanchez -Standard L U SWE

6 62.66 415.5496 231. Fredrik Rössel -Standard S U SWE laxvik

7 60.58 401.7320 38. Joakim Akerstrom -Standard S U SWE

8 59.15 392.2314 156. Lorenz Neumann -Standard SS U SWE lollo

9 57.37 380.4516 142. Victor Welinder -Standard - U SWE

10 48.55 321.9795 50. Joakim Johansson -Standard S U SWE

11 48.24 319.8979 59. Johan Lewerth -Standard - U SWE

12 46.06 305.4636 39. Fredrik Lewerth -Standard S U SWE

13 44.06 292.1568 239. Axel Forster -Standard S U USA

14 32.60 216.1753 40. Irene Jönsson -Standard L U SWE dorran

DQ 113. Björn Elfvin -Standard S U SWE bjoelf
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Laholm Sandsational ´23 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 708.1681 240. Jesper Gustafsson -Production - U SWE jgus

2 89.93 636.8895 71. Gustav Mogren -Production - U SWE

3 84.08 595.4539 61. Robert Svensson -Production - U SWE

4 76.06 538.6397 81. Simon Westerlund -Production - U SWE

5 75.87 537.2685 52. Simon Johansson -Production - U SWE

6 74.58 528.1327 154. Kristoffer Hall -Production - U SWE misterpresident

7 73.10 517.6987 72. Daniel Aldén -Production - U SWE alden

8 71.45 505.9580 16. Lars Rosling -Production - U SWE

9 70.95 502.4178 41. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

10 69.32 490.8772 220. Daniel Lindström -Production - U SWE mrmike

11 69.07 489.0995 133. Hampus Eriksson -Production - U SWE skidl

12 66.11 468.1363 165. Joel Herzwall -Production S U SWE

13 64.99 460.2339 205. Linus Kvarnhammar -Production - U SWE

14 64.64 457.7484 4. Peder Nilsson -Production - U SWE

15 64.51 456.8693 120. Kristofer Andersson -Production - U SWE

16 62.52 442.7315 37. Daniel Möller -Production - U SWE

17 62.28 441.0540 65. Petter Naef -Production S U SWE

18 60.83 430.8083 232. Christopher Tångerby -Production - U SWE tangerby

19 60.56 428.8471 140. Martin Karlsson -Production - U SWE

20 58.49 414.1854 201. Adam Sjölin -Production - U SWE adasjo

21 58.40 413.5803 60. Mats Ahlqvist -Production SS U SWE matti

22 54.99 389.4048 44. Camilla Nordgren -Production L U SWE ior

23 52.52 371.9473 31. Mattias Rundqvist -Production - U SWE

24 51.43 364.1990 237. Tobias Bromander -Production - U SWE

25 51.38 363.8718 19. Mattias Liljemark -Production - U SWE

26 51.13 362.0661 184. Magnus Svedberg -Production S U SWE strider

27 50.36 356.6597 8. Olle Aranäs -Production - U SWE olar

28 48.78 345.4290 166. Torbjörn Andersson -Production S U SWE

29 47.60 337.0939 168. Ramy Montasser -Production - U SWE ramy

30 46.19 327.1089 186. Mattias Karlsson -Production - U SWE

31 45.01 318.7783 188. Henrik Andersson -Production S U SWE

32 44.93 318.1481 118. Jacob Damm -Production - U SWE

33 44.28 313.5603 204. S Andersson -Production - U SWE

34 43.14 305.4892 96. Robert Sundahl -Production - U SWE sundahl

35 42.81 303.1458 92. Annika Johansson -Production L U SWE silverfrost

36 42.77 302.8552 43. Kenny Röricksson -Production - U SWE

37 39.82 282.0149 203. Fredrik Engman -Production S U SWE

38 33.82 239.5301 187. Håkan Lilja -Production - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 32.67 231.3269 176. Roy Hansson -Production - U USA

40 30.72 217.5818 127. Per Karlsson -Production - U SWE

DQ 170. Toni Leitold -Production - U SWE
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Laholm Sandsational ´23 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 707.9104 86. Martin Håkansson -Classic - A SWE hakansson

2 91.99 651.2165 158. Jerry Pettersson -Classic - U SWE laerkkan

3 66.84 473.1998 49. Anders Zander -Classic - U SWE masterwelder

4 66.36 469.7555 20. Stefan Thylander -Classic - U SWE stthyl

5 51.54 364.8837 124. Kim Falkenback -Classic S U SWE

6 49.01 346.9152 169. Mattias Svensson -Classic - U SWE

7 47.77 338.1457 27. Steve Knutsson -Classic - U SWE stevo

8 37.72 267.0425 46. Daniel Kalem -Classic - U SWE

9 30.99 219.4046 215. Lis Erevall -Classic L U SWE metoobusy

10 30.32 214.6171 167. Patrik Spett -Classic S U SWE
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Laholm Sandsational ´23 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 677.8712 24. Robert Söderström -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE dvc73

2 99.93 677.3629 236. Bernhard Skoglund -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE burni

3 90.87 615.9602 100. Teddi Sörensson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE futump

4 81.21 550.5317 87. Eddie Karlsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE silverjoker

5 78.83 534.3568 48. Mikael Sandberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

6 74.67 506.1489 122. Sasa Petrovic -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE petrovic

7 73.84 500.5277 152. Björn Mattsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE mattssons

8 69.16 468.8222 73. Morten Jörgensen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE netromj

9 65.98 447.2389 101. William Sörensson -Pistol Caliber Carbine J U SWE wille

10 64.19 435.1372 192. Tomas Hallin -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

11 63.89 433.1167 195. Eric Ericsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE sweaa

12 63.75 432.1310 32. Sofia Dohmen -Pistol Caliber Carbine L U SWE sofia

13 49.82 337.7076 219. Thomas Hjelm -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE ipscnooben

14 45.76 310.1999 180. Kai Rämö -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE kai

DQ 51. Per-Olof Emanuelsson -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE axel
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Laholm Sandsational ´23 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 657.5567 79. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

2 96.74 636.1167 75. Mats Karlsson -Production Optics - U SWE yaps

3 95.92 630.7035 42. John Bryant-Meisner -Production Optics - U SWE jbm

4 89.04 585.4795 5. Fredric Hidesand -Production Optics - U SWE ssgcaptain

5 84.15 553.3140 36. Daniel Streiby -Production Optics - U SWE surgubben

6 78.69 517.4489 29. Daniel Nilsson -Production Optics - U SWE

7 78.66 517.2493 94. Niclas Seydlitz -Production Optics S U SWE bossebus

8 77.99 512.8063 22. Jesper Håkansson -Production Optics S U SWE jpha

9 76.34 501.9891 6. Dorothea Denwood -Production Optics L U SWE dorothea

10 75.55 496.7959 64. Andreas Kraling -Production Optics S A SWE glock999

11 75.45 496.1378 14. Peter Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE retep

12 73.86 485.6504 171. Mattias Haapaniemi -Production Optics S U SWE mrhappy

13 72.94 479.5914 62. Andy Odd -Production Optics - U SWE mrandy

14 69.96 460.0259 15. Susanne Pejle -Production Optics LS U SWE pejle

15 67.42 443.3441 54. Jonathan Laurell -Production Optics - U SWE

16 66.86 439.6692 85. Per Bandenius -Production Optics S U SWE bandenius

17 66.69 438.5530 172. Dragan Simic -Production Optics - U SWE

18 64.14 421.7674 112. Thomas Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE fanthomas

19 63.28 416.1275 216. Fredrik Robertsson -Production Optics - U SWE

20 62.94 413.8438 74. Mikael Floberg -Production Optics - U SWE mickeys

21 58.09 382.0019 10. Bengt Petersson -Production Optics SS U SWE bengan

22 57.46 377.8276 99. Per Martinsson -Production Optics - U SWE

23 56.38 370.7406 177. Ola Larsson -Production Optics S U SWE armorer

24 54.89 360.9011 235. Per Olsson -Production Optics - U SWE najanaja

25 53.61 352.5302 58. Tom Westerholm -Production Optics - U SWE

26 51.25 337.0150 141. Dag Bergsjö -Production Optics - U SWE

27 49.77 327.2517 193. Rickard Lind -Production Optics - U SWE

28 49.70 326.8249 128. Jonathan Rask Nordvall -Production Optics - U SWE

29 47.99 315.5911 144. Niclas Jönsson -Production Optics - U SWE joppe

30 44.50 292.6196 210. Alexandra Rinaldo -Production Optics L U SWE ladyrinaldo

31 43.50 286.0683 23. Fredrik Andreas -Production Optics S U SWE

32 42.71 280.8389 121. Jimmy Lindroos -Production Optics - A SWE

33 40.36 265.3671 105. Martin Söderqvist -Production Optics - U SWE

34 39.16 257.4990 194. Jimmy Ihl -Production Optics S U SWE ihlskan

35 33.56 220.6906 84. Joel Cassel -Production Optics S U SWE

36 32.80 215.6627 149. Jan Jaso -Production Optics SS U SWE

37 32.55 214.0244 207. Aaron Rikede -Production Optics - U SWE

38 28.63 188.2644 221. Magnus Edenburg -Production Optics S U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 24.12 158.6242 136. Stefan Lindh -Production Optics S U SWE

DQ 179. Johan Ek -Production Optics - U SWE
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Laholm Sandsational ´23 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 663.1360 9. Per-Arne Svensson +Standard S U SWE caliber

2 73.32 486.2371 63. Johan Ericsson -Standard S U SWE

3 69.78 462.7406 198. Bengt Karlsson -Standard S U SWE

4 66.89 443.5812 17. Per Ekelund -Standard S U SWE ekis

5 62.66 415.5496 231. Fredrik Rössel -Standard S U SWE laxvik

6 60.58 401.7320 38. Joakim Akerstrom -Standard S U SWE

7 59.15 392.2313 156. Lorenz Neumann -Standard SS U SWE lollo

8 48.55 321.9794 50. Joakim Johansson -Standard S U SWE

9 46.06 305.4636 39. Fredrik Lewerth -Standard S U SWE

10 44.06 292.1567 239. Axel Forster -Standard S U USA

DQ 113. Björn Elfvin -Standard S U SWE bjoelf
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Laholm Sandsational ´23 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 502.4179 41. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

2 93.18 468.1362 165. Joel Herzwall -Production S U SWE

3 87.79 441.0540 65. Petter Naef -Production S U SWE

4 82.32 413.5803 60. Mats Ahlqvist -Production SS U SWE matti

5 72.06 362.0662 184. Magnus Svedberg -Production S U SWE strider

6 68.75 345.4291 166. Torbjörn Andersson -Production S U SWE

7 63.45 318.7785 188. Henrik Andersson -Production S U SWE

8 56.13 282.0149 203. Fredrik Engman -Production S U SWE
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Laholm Sandsational ´23 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 657.5567 79. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

2 78.66 517.2493 94. Niclas Seydlitz -Production Optics S U SWE bossebus

3 77.99 512.8062 22. Jesper Håkansson -Production Optics S U SWE jpha

4 75.55 496.7958 64. Andreas Kraling -Production Optics S A SWE glock999

5 75.45 496.1377 14. Peter Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE retep

6 73.86 485.6504 171. Mattias Haapaniemi -Production Optics S U SWE mrhappy

7 66.86 439.6692 85. Per Bandenius -Production Optics S U SWE bandenius

8 64.14 421.7674 112. Thomas Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE fanthomas

9 58.09 382.0019 10. Bengt Petersson -Production Optics SS U SWE bengan

10 56.38 370.7406 177. Ola Larsson -Production Optics S U SWE armorer

11 43.50 286.0683 23. Fredrik Andreas -Production Optics S U SWE

12 39.16 257.4990 194. Jimmy Ihl -Production Optics S U SWE ihlskan

13 33.56 220.6906 84. Joel Cassel -Production Optics S U SWE

14 32.80 215.6627 149. Jan Jaso -Production Optics SS U SWE

15 28.63 188.2644 221. Magnus Edenburg -Production Optics S U SWE

16 24.12 158.6242 136. Stefan Lindh -Production Optics S U SWE



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 07:21

Laholm Sandsational ´23 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 600.6891 2. Pär Hylander +Open S U SWE hylander

2 86.94 522.2567 11. Tobias Henriksson +Open S U SWE monthe

3 83.40 500.9530 123. Mathias Rinaldo +Open S U SWE pewpewu2

4 80.71 484.8083 33. Daniel Denwood +Open S U SWE doubledelta

5 76.71 460.8004 67. Leif Madsen +Open SS U SWE mrfatandslow

6 47.10 282.9228 132. Mikael Rikede -Open S U SWE

7 44.13 265.0630 138. Stefan Didio -Open SS U SWE sd59

8 41.68 250.3875 26. Lars Jönsson -Open SS U SWE znake

9 18.74 112.5857 209. Carsten Wulffeld -Open S U SWE


